
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium Provincie Commando Limburg
Leopoldsburg 11.12.2024
Mil Prov Comdo Limburg

Nico SCHRANS
Kamp BEVERLO
Circuit : H:04
Distance : 6400m
Temps : 0:46:44 (7'18"/km)

1/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Guy TIREZ 0:52:11
3. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:52:42

1. 117 00:00:58 150m 6'27"/km
2. 151 00:02:42 00:03:40 402m 6'43"/km
3. 174 00:02:15 00:05:55 336m 6'42"/km
4. 131 00:01:17 00:07:12 135m 9'30"/km
5. 160 00:02:22 00:09:34 313m 7'34"/km
6. 159 00:00:50 00:10:24 89m 9'22"/km
7. 165 00:01:44 00:12:08 287m 6'02"/km
8. 167 00:01:09 00:13:17 142m 8'06"/km
9. 171 00:02:28 00:15:45 311m 7'56"/km

10. 129 00:02:11 00:17:56 316m 6'55"/km
11. 125 00:02:08 00:20:04 297m 7'11"/km
12. 178 00:01:10 00:21:14 125m 9'20"/km
13. 105 00:02:48 00:24:02 319m 8'47"/km
14. 106 00:00:51 00:24:53 117m 7'16"/km
15. 112 00:02:25 00:27:18 308m 7'51"/km
16. 120 00:01:43 00:29:01 271m 6'20"/km
17. 121 00:00:47 00:29:48 99m 7'55"/km
18. 124 00:01:46 00:31:34 329m 5'22"/km
19. 130 00:00:51 00:32:25 128m 6'38"/km
20. 114 00:01:58 00:34:23 296m 6'39"/km
21. 116 00:02:13 00:36:36 351m 6'19"/km
22. 172 00:01:58 00:38:34 238m 8'16"/km
23. 136 00:01:58 00:40:32 191m 10'18"/km
24. 137 00:02:56 00:43:28 375m 7'49"/km
25. 139 00:00:58 00:44:26 134m 7'13"/km
26. 102 00:01:15 00:45:41 169m 7'24"/km
27. 135 00:00:40 00:46:21 85m 7'51"/km
28. 180 00:00:23 00:46:44 64m 5'59"/km
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